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
Located at Balm Beach. $135,000. Dave
Bridgeman.

$16,500 - WILL BUY THIS WINTERIZED
COTTAGE

Fenced yard, newly decorated, furnished
plus two storage sheds. Vendor financing.
‘Dave Bridgeman.

EASY BEACH ACCESS

This lot fronts on a waterfront park. The
next best thing to actual waterfront. A real
buy at $11,500. Dave Bridgeman.

1975 MOBILE SMITH’S CAMP

$15,900 — Like new, 65 x 12 ft. Located at 23
Northland Drive. Marjorie Contois.

single drive through
garage. Well manicured
grounds. Carl Davis.
MEDONTE
TOWNSHIP E
ACREAGE

$42,900 — Picturesque,
rolling, hillside 25 acres,
near Orr Lake, two road
frontages. Central to
skiing and golfing. Carl
Davis.

COUNTRY SETTING -
ELMVALE

$35,000 — SHARP, 2
bdrm home tastefully
decorated, broadloom,
252" x 92° fenced lot,
workshop. ldeal starter
home. Carl Davis.

GROWTH AREA -
WASAGA BEACH
$34,900 — Prime corner
location, 121" frontage
on Hwy. 92, spacious 2
bdrms, winterized
cottage, plus a rental
unit. Carl Davis.
CENTRAL - BARRIE -
MIDLAND

$34,500 — Three bdrm
home with country
setting, 2 car
garage / workshop,
fireplace, close to
schools. Try $5,000
down. Carl Davis.

GEORGIAN GLEN
ESTATES

$21,500 — Clean, three
bedroom 14’ x 62" mobile
home, four years old,
mostly retired people in
park. Central Wasaga.
Carl Davis.

ALL SEASONS -
GEORGIAN BAY
$79,.900 — Four bdrms,
three level, retreat,
sauna, kireplace, bdim,
deck, view of Bay, short
walk to sand beach. Carl
Davis.

$21,900 - 92 ACRE BUSH
LOT

Clese to Bracebridge.
Howard Heacock.
$34,900 - 2 BEDROOMS,
BRICK BUNGALOW
One car garage, good
retirement home, lot 75
x 135, Howard Heacock.

heating, 105 x 180 ft lof,
nice yard. Gord Touet.

TWO BEDROOM
BUNGALOW
$19,000 — Full

basement, electric heat,
74 x 208 ft lot, needs a
handyman’s touch,
fronts highway at
Waverley. Gord Touet.
TWO STOREY BRICK
HOME

$115,000 — 100 acres,
barn, shed, fenced, 50
acres cultivated, 5 acres
bush, pasture, high dry
scenic land. Gord Touet.
COMMERCIAL
ZONING

$79,000 — Banquet Hall,
snacks, 3 bdrm
quarters, 2 acre lot,
over 4300 sq. ft, great
potential plus quarters.
Gord Touet.
WYEVALE
SUBDIVISION

$160,000 — 24 registered

approved lots. Roads
and well in. Additional
acreage Iincluded. A

good investment. Harry
Hunt.

MEDONTE FARM 50
ACRES

$112,000 — High, dry,
productive land. Good 2
storey brick home with
modern addition.
Beautiful view for
miles. Harry Hunt.
$42,000 - 7 ROOMS - 2
STOREY DUPLEX
Close to shopping, ideal
home for renting
separate entrance,
forced air gas heat.
Howard Heacock.
$24,900 -
WATERFRONT
COTTAGE

For a handyman, good
workshop and garage,
forced air oil heating,
low price for this area.

Howard Heacock.
BUSINESS -

WOODLAND BEACH
$65,000 — General Store,
living quarters, needing
some renovations, 2
garages, three bedroom
cottage. Sand beach
area. Carl Davis.

Elmvale 322-1381

- BIG HOUSE -SMALL PRICE
A well maintained 22 storey, 3 bedroom
house. Attached garage, fenced in yard, 13
per cent financing. Only $42,500. Dave

Bridgeman.

40 ACRESWITH HOME - $51,500
Fieldstone fireplace accents 19’ x 13’ living
room. 112 per cent first mortgage until
1983. Bob Sweezie.
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SUPERSTARTER HOME LARGE LOT

$29,200 — Large eat-in kitchen, separate
dining room, ©partial basement.
Completely renovated main floor. 114 per

cent financing due 1984. Marjorie Contois.

STARTER HOME - CLOSE TOKING
$30,900 — 12 storey stucco. 4 bdrms, full
basement. Well treed quiet street. 5
minutes to downtown Midland. Ask to see
through anytime. Larry Gedge.

WATERFRONT LOT

82" of excellent sandy beach. A rare
commodity. $33,900. Dave Bridgeman.
SAND, SAND, SAND

Super waterfront lot on west coast of Tiny
Township. View of Blue Mountains.
$36,900. Bob Sweezie.

2 STOREY - COMPLETELY
RENOVATED

$44,000 — 4 bdrms, large eat-in kitchen, 2
baths, large family room, close to
downtown. Marjorie Contols.

5 YEAR OLD - 11 PER CENT

MORTGAGE

400 ft of beach. $35,500. Eat-in kitchen, 3
bdrms. large deck. Landscaped. Peek-A-
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